
Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
A Group (Open)
122.56 km, 14 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:00:55 - 39.12 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990      CAN19940210 2:00:55 0'00" 39.12 13:42 12:38 13:20 13:46 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
2 89 RUPNIK, Jure H&R Block Pro Cycling Slovania Saskatchewan Weyburn Cat 12 23 Men 64023      SLO19931028 "    "    "    13:42 12:39 13:21 13:43 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
3 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 "    "    "    13:42 12:38 13:21 13:44 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24
4 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC097178      CAN19950612 "    "    "    13:41 12:40 13:21 13:43 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
5 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280      CAN19850530 "    "    "    13:45 12:38 13:23 13:44 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
6 95 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 23 Men BC090287      CAN19930915 "    "    "    13:42 12:39 13:22 13:45 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
7 35 LANGLEY, Alex Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA BC Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 "    "    "    13:43 12:40 13:22 13:45 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24
8 109 VANDALE, Danick Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy Manitoba Cat 12 21 Men TEMP      "    "    "    13:11 13:11 13:22 13:46 13:34 13:31 13:31 13:31
9 108 WOOD, Daniel Alberta Cat 12 44 Men TEMP      CAN19721020 "    "    "    13:45 12:35 13:21 13:44 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24

10 58 ELLSAY, Nigel Silber Pro Racing CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 22 Men BC090047      CAN19940430 "    "    "    13:41 12:40 13:20 13:44 13:37 13:25 13:25 13:25
11 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 "    "    "    13:44 12:38 13:20 13:45 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
12 64 HENDRY, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219      CAN19840820 "    "    "    13:42 12:40 13:20 13:45 13:36 13:25 13:25 13:25
13 18 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 27 Men BC090401      CAN19890917 2:05:33 4'38" 37.58 13:22 13:58 13:23 13:41 13:46 14:01 14:01 14:01
14 90 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 48 Men BC090997      CAN19680729 "    "    "    13:33 13:46 13:24 13:40 13:47 14:00 14:00 14:00
15 111 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 12 29 Men BC090785      CAN19870810 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:16 13:42 13:44 13:59 13:59 13:59
16 114 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 33 Men BC091706      CAN19830503 "    "    "    13:42 13:38 13:25 13:39 13:44 13:59 13:59 13:59
17 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889      CAN19980414 "    "    "    13:46 13:34 13:13 13:41 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
18 71 JOHNSON, Dave CrossRoad Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC091378      CAN19750225 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:13 13:40 13:47 13:59 13:59 13:59
19 115 MOBERG, Quinn Rocky Mountain Factory Team CANADA BC Garibaldi Highlands Cat 12 22 Men BC092696      CAN19940415 "    "    "    13:43 13:37 13:14 13:41 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
20 113 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 19 Men BC092301      CAN19970122 "    "    "    13:22 13:57 13:12 13:42 13:47 14:02 14:02 14:02
21 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834      CAN19970712 "    "    "    13:45 13:35 13:13 13:40 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
22 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 1 28 Women BC090408      CAN19881206 "    "    "    13:43 13:37 13:14 13:41 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
23 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:14 13:41 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
24 76 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090649      CAN19771229 "    "    "    13:45 13:34 13:13 13:38 13:35 13:59 13:59 13:59
25 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398      CAN19751221 "    "    "    13:44 13:35 13:13 13:39 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
26 85 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090584      CAN19790801 "    "    "    13:43 13:35 13:13 13:42 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
27 15 BRADBURY, Christopher British Columbia Cat 12 25 Men BC097222      "    "    "    13:22 13:57 13:12 13:44 13:45 14:02 14:02 14:02
28 92 PRENDERGAST, Chris H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 22 Men MB70674      CAN19940919 "    "    "    13:41 13:37 13:14 13:43 13:47 13:59 13:59 13:59
29 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 12 47 Men BC090407      CAN19690922 2:06:57 6'02" 37.19 13:45 13:35 14:18 14:00 13:42 14:09 14:09 14:09
30 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180      CAN19710506 2:09:22 8'27" 36.47 13:44 13:36 14:52 14:00 13:47 14:27 14:27 14:27
31 97 MACHHEIN, Richard Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 12 32 Men BC092781      CAN19840321 2:12:31 11'36" 35.60 13:55 16:30 14:29 14:36 14:42 14:49 14:49
32 51 GILLAM, David Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 34 Men BC090487      CAN19821017 3:29:51 1h28'56" 35.14 13:43 13:36 13:46 14:25 14:19 14:19 14:19

DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 39 Men BC092456      CAN19771211 1:52:10 37.54 13:44 13:36 13:14 13:40 14:45
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 12 (Men)
122.56 km, 14 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:00:55 - 39.12 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990      CAN19940210 2:00:55 39.12 13:42 12:38 13:20 13:46 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
2 89 RUPNIK, Jure H&R Block Pro Cycling Slovania Saskatchewan Weyburn Cat 12 23 Men 64023      SLO19931028 "    0'00" "    13:42 12:39 13:21 13:43 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
3 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 "    "    "    13:42 12:38 13:21 13:44 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24
4 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC097178      CAN19950612 "    "    "    13:41 12:40 13:21 13:43 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
5 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280      CAN19850530 "    "    "    13:45 12:38 13:23 13:44 13:37 13:24 13:24 13:24
6 95 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 23 Men BC090287      CAN19930915 "    "    "    13:42 12:39 13:22 13:45 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
7 35 LANGLEY, Alex Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA BC Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 "    "    "    13:43 12:40 13:22 13:45 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24
8 109 VANDALE, Danick Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy Manitoba Cat 12 21 Men TEMP      "    "    "    13:11 13:11 13:22 13:46 13:34 13:31 13:31 13:31
9 108 WOOD, Daniel Alberta Cat 12 44 Men TEMP      CAN19721020 "    "    "    13:45 12:35 13:21 13:44 13:35 13:24 13:24 13:24

10 58 ELLSAY, Nigel Silber Pro Racing CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 22 Men BC090047      CAN19940430 "    "    "    13:41 12:40 13:20 13:44 13:37 13:25 13:25 13:25
11 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 "    "    "    13:44 12:38 13:20 13:45 13:36 13:24 13:24 13:24
12 64 HENDRY, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219      CAN19840820 "    "    "    13:42 12:40 13:20 13:45 13:36 13:25 13:25 13:25
13 18 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 27 Men BC090401      CAN19890917 2:05:33 4'38" 37.58 13:22 13:58 13:23 13:41 13:46 14:01 14:01 14:01
14 90 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 48 Men BC090997      CAN19680729 "    "    "    13:33 13:46 13:24 13:40 13:47 14:00 14:00 14:00
15 111 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 12 29 Men BC090785      CAN19870810 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:16 13:42 13:44 13:59 13:59 13:59
16 114 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 33 Men BC091706      CAN19830503 "    "    "    13:42 13:38 13:25 13:39 13:44 13:59 13:59 13:59
17 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889      CAN19980414 "    "    "    13:46 13:34 13:13 13:41 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
18 71 JOHNSON, Dave CrossRoad Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC091378      CAN19750225 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:13 13:40 13:47 13:59 13:59 13:59
19 115 MOBERG, Quinn Rocky Mountain Factory Team CANADA BC Garibaldi Highlands Cat 12 22 Men BC092696      CAN19940415 "    "    "    13:43 13:37 13:14 13:41 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
20 113 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 19 Men BC092301      CAN19970122 "    "    "    13:22 13:57 13:12 13:42 13:47 14:02 14:02 14:02
21 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834      CAN19970712 "    "    "    13:45 13:35 13:13 13:40 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
22 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 "    "    "    13:43 13:36 13:14 13:41 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
23 76 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090649      CAN19771229 "    "    "    13:45 13:34 13:13 13:38 13:35 13:59 13:59 13:59
24 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398      CAN19751221 "    "    "    13:44 13:35 13:13 13:39 13:46 13:59 13:59 13:59
25 85 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090584      CAN19790801 "    "    "    13:43 13:35 13:13 13:42 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
26 15 BRADBURY, Christopher British Columbia Cat 12 25 Men BC097222      "    "    "    13:22 13:57 13:12 13:44 13:45 14:02 14:02 14:02
27 92 PRENDERGAST, Chris H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 22 Men MB70674      CAN19940919 "    "    "    13:41 13:37 13:14 13:43 13:47 13:59 13:59 13:59
28 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 12 47 Men BC090407      CAN19690922 2:06:57 6'02" 37.19 13:45 13:35 14:18 14:00 13:42 14:09 14:09 14:09
29 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180      CAN19710506 2:09:22 8'27" 36.47 13:44 13:36 14:52 14:00 13:47 14:27 14:27 14:27
30 97 MACHHEIN, Richard Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 12 32 Men BC092781      CAN19840321 2:12:31 11'36" 35.60 13:55 16:30 14:29 14:36 14:42 14:49 14:49
31 51 GILLAM, David Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 34 Men BC090487      CAN19821017 3:29:51 -1 lap 35.14 13:43 13:36 13:46 14:25 14:19 14:19 14:19

DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 39 Men BC092456      CAN19771211 1:52:10 37.54 13:44 13:36 13:14 13:40 14:45
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 1 (Women)
122.56 km, 14 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:05:33 - 37.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 1 28 Women BC090408      CAN19881206 2:05:33 37.61 13:43 13:37 13:14 13:41 13:45 13:59 13:59 13:59
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
B Group (Open)
96.29 km, 11 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:01:50 - 38.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 201 DAVIES, Neil CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 54 Men BC090402      CAN19621027 2:01:50 0'00" 38.64 15:50 13:20 13:43 13:59 15:00 13:51 13:51
2 888 TRAN, Wilson Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090022      CAN19870727 2:04:41 2'51" 38.03 15:48 13:20 13:28 14:00 13:44 13:37 13:37
3 297 COURTNEY, John British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC096723      "    "    "    15:52 13:17 13:27 14:00 13:45 13:36 13:36
4 257 GEERTS, Brian British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC092615      2:04:58 3'08" 37.95 15:50 13:19 13:14 14:00 13:45 13:38 13:38
5 207 HOMEWOOD, Justin United Kingdom BC Whistler Cat 3 26 Men BC097114      GBR19900529 "    "    "    15:51 13:16 13:43 14:00 13:33 13:38 13:38
6 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 "    "    "    15:49 13:19 13:44 13:59 13:45 13:39 13:39
7 345 MOSS, Bevan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC091067      CAN19840202 "    "    "    15:49 13:19 13:27 13:59 13:45 13:39 13:39
8 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    15:51 13:19 13:41 14:00 13:36 13:39 13:39
9 240 FRANDSEN, Christian Fulgas Cycle Club British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC091010      "    "    "    15:52 13:16 13:28 14:00 13:47 13:38 13:38

10 313 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC097066      2:05:34 3'44" 37.76 15:52 13:17 13:57 14:01 13:51 13:43 13:43
11 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 2:06:18 4'28" 37.53 15:51 13:17 13:42 14:00 13:43 13:49 13:49
12 293 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Burnaby Cat 3 15 Men BC090216      CAN20011106 "    "    "    15:51 13:19 13:44 13:59 13:42 13:49 13:49
13 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 "    "    "    15:50 13:20 13:44 13:59 13:43 13:49 13:49
14 306 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090426      CAN19810316 2:06:54 5'04" 37.35 15:50 13:18 13:43 14:00 13:43 13:53 13:53
15 314 FORD, Ben CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090774      CAN19751111 2:07:07 5'17" 37.25 14:35 14:35 13:46 14:01 13:48 13:59 13:59
16 262 POGGI, Daniel Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 45 Men BC090622      CAN19710813 2:08:26 6'36" 37.09 15:48 13:21 13:43 14:00 13:43 13:40 13:40
17 301 ELLSAY, Gillian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 19 Women BC090518      CAN19970326 2:10:06 8'16" 36.41 15:48 13:35 14:29 14:36 14:17 14:17 14:17
18 225 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 36 Men BC090768      CAN19800913 2:11:03 9'13" 36.14 15:49 13:35 14:29 14:34 14:42 14:24 14:24
19 215 RIJKEN, Jeroen CRC Coastal Race Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Men BC090100      CAN19860730 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:26 14:35 14:42 14:24 14:24
20 75 GULOIEN, Leah Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 12 35 Women BC092223      CAN19810723 "    "    "    15:52 13:31 14:29 14:39 14:43 14:24 14:24
21 295 KLASSEN, Jesse CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 3 35 Men BC092995      CAN19810806 "    "    "    15:50 13:26 14:28 14:36 14:42 14:24 14:24
22 304 BREDE, Alex Shuskan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 56 Men TEMP      USA19600517 "    "    "    15:50 13:33 14:28 14:37 14:41 14:24 14:24
23 312 MARCETTA, Emil Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090240      CAN19680716 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:30 14:36 14:44 14:25 14:25
24 290 ROUTLEY, Shoshauna Hagens Berman/Supermint Pro Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 12 30 Women BC090321      "    "    "    15:49 13:36 14:28 14:37 14:42 14:25 14:25
25 308 CULLEN, Jake CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 20 Men BC090415      CAN19960809 "    "    "    15:49 13:21 14:29 14:36 14:42 14:25 14:25
26 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 "    "    "    15:51 13:33 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:24 14:24
27 292 CLIFT, Justine CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 29 Women BC090436      CAN19870722 "    "    "    15:50 13:34 14:28 14:37 14:43 14:24 14:24
28 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:28 14:36 14:43 14:25 14:25
29 309 WARNOCK, John CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 67 Men BC002039      CAN19491108 "    "    "    15:51 13:20 15:20 14:37 14:42 14:24 14:24
30 230 WATTS, Geoff Georgia Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC092404      CAN19830412 2:48:12 46'22" 34.33 15:52 13:18 17:55 15:14 15:14 15:14
31 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 2:49:33 47'43" 34.06 15:50 14:17 14:31 15:22 16:14 15:22
32 294 BROWN, Aaron Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 30 Men BC090081      CAN19861021 2:52:52 51'02" 33.40 15:52 13:34 15:29 16:17 16:11 15:59
33 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 2:52:53 51'03" 33.40 15:50 13:36 15:30 16:16 16:11 15:59
34 310 CROSS, Chloe Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 12 34 Women BC000413      CAN19820507 2:52:11 50'21" 33.55 15:52 14:03 15:30 16:15 16:11 15:38
35 311 HAMILTON, Suzanne Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Victoria Cat 12 27 Women BC092231      CAN19890719 2:52:12 50'22" 33.55 15:51 14:05 15:29 16:15 16:11 15:38
36 265 LEE, Roger CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 7:26:56 5h25'06" 10.83 42:14 13:45 1:09:00

DNF 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 2:05:34 37.64 14:34 14:34 13:45 14:01 13:51
DNF 271 POWELL, Sean SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 30 Men TEMP      1:34:48 33.33 15:50 14:06 15:29 16:18
DNF 205 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090039      CAN19870609 1:06:47 31.77 15:51 13:19 23:53
DNF 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 30:04 35.20 15:48 14:02
DNF 210 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canadian Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 19 Women 60295      CAN19970911 41:17 31.71 15:50 17:18
DNF 223 DEAN, Bradley Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090073      CAN19830829 17:15 30.98 16:57
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
96.29 km, 11 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:00:50 - 38.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 201 DAVIES, Neil CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 54 Men BC090402      CAN19621027 2:01:50 38.64 15:50 13:20 13:43 13:59 15:00 13:51 13:51
2 888 TRAN, Wilson Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090022      CAN19870727 2:04:41 2'51" 38.03 15:48 13:20 13:28 14:00 13:44 13:37 13:37
3 297 COURTNEY, John British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC096723      "    "    "    15:52 13:17 13:27 14:00 13:45 13:36 13:36
4 257 GEERTS, Brian British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC092615      2:04:58 3'08" 37.95 15:50 13:19 13:14 14:00 13:45 13:38 13:38
5 207 HOMEWOOD, Justin United Kingdom BC Whistler Cat 3 26 Men BC097114      GBR19900529 "    "    "    15:51 13:16 13:43 14:00 13:33 13:38 13:38
6 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 "    "    "    15:49 13:19 13:44 13:59 13:45 13:39 13:39
7 345 MOSS, Bevan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC091067      CAN19840202 "    "    "    15:49 13:19 13:27 13:59 13:45 13:39 13:39
8 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 "    "    "    15:51 13:19 13:41 14:00 13:36 13:39 13:39
9 240 FRANDSEN, Christian Fulgas Cycle Club British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC091010      "    "    "    15:52 13:16 13:28 14:00 13:47 13:38 13:38

10 313 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC097066      2:05:34 3'44" 37.76 15:52 13:17 13:57 14:01 13:51 13:43 13:43
11 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 2:06:18 4'28" 37.53 15:51 13:17 13:42 14:00 13:43 13:49 13:49
12 293 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Burnaby Cat 3 15 Men BC090216      CAN20011106 "    "    "    15:51 13:19 13:44 13:59 13:42 13:49 13:49
13 306 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090426      CAN19810316 2:06:54 5'04" 37.35 15:50 13:18 13:43 14:00 13:43 13:53 13:53
14 314 FORD, Ben CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090774      CAN19751111 2:07:07 5'17" 37.25 14:35 14:35 13:46 14:01 13:48 13:59 13:59
15 262 POGGI, Daniel Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 45 Men BC090622      CAN19710813 2:08:26 6'36" 37.09 15:48 13:21 13:43 14:00 13:43 13:40 13:40
16 225 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 36 Men BC090768      CAN19800913 2:11:03 9'13" 36.14 15:49 13:35 14:29 14:34 14:42 14:24 14:24
17 215 RIJKEN, Jeroen CRC Coastal Race Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Men BC090100      CAN19860730 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:26 14:35 14:42 14:24 14:24
18 295 KLASSEN, Jesse CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 3 35 Men BC092995      CAN19810806 "    "    "    15:50 13:26 14:28 14:36 14:42 14:24 14:24
19 304 BREDE, Alex Shuskan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 56 Men TEMP      USA19600517 "    "    "    15:50 13:33 14:28 14:37 14:41 14:24 14:24
20 312 MARCETTA, Emil Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090240      CAN19680716 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:30 14:36 14:44 14:25 14:25
21 308 CULLEN, Jake CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 20 Men BC090415      CAN19960809 "    "    "    15:49 13:21 14:29 14:36 14:42 14:25 14:25
22 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 "    "    "    15:51 13:33 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:24 14:24
23 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 "    "    "    15:49 13:28 14:28 14:36 14:43 14:25 14:25
24 309 WARNOCK, John CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 67 Men BC002039      CAN19491108 "    "    "    15:51 13:20 15:20 14:37 14:42 14:24 14:24
25 230 WATTS, Geoff Georgia Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC092404      CAN19830412 2:48:12 -1 lap 34.33 15:52 13:18 17:55 15:14 15:14 15:14
26 294 BROWN, Aaron Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 30 Men BC090081      CAN19861021 2:52:52 -1 lap 33.40 15:52 13:34 15:29 16:17 16:11 15:59
27 265 LEE, Roger CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 7:26:56 -5 laps 10.83 42:14 13:45 1:09:00

DNF 223 DEAN, Bradley Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090073      CAN19830829 17:15 30.98 16:57
DNF 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 30:04 35.20 15:48 14:02
DNF 205 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090039      CAN19870609 1:06:47 31.77 15:51 13:19 23:53
DNF 271 POWELL, Sean SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 30 Men TEMP      1:34:48 33.33 15:50 14:06 15:29 16:18
DNF 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 2:05:34 37.64 14:34 14:34 13:45 14:01 13:51
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 12 (Women)
96.29 km, 11 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:05:18 - 37.53 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 2:06:18 37.53 15:50 13:20 13:44 13:59 13:43 13:49 13:49
2 301 ELLSAY, Gillian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Courtenay Cat 12 19 Women BC090518      CAN19970326 2:10:06 3'48" 36.41 15:48 13:35 14:29 14:36 14:17 14:17 14:17
3 75 GULOIEN, Leah Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 12 35 Women BC092223      CAN19810723 2:11:03 4'45" 36.14 15:52 13:31 14:29 14:39 14:43 14:24 14:24
4 290 ROUTLEY, Shoshauna Hagens Berman/Supermint Pro Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 12 30 Women BC090321      "    "    "    15:49 13:36 14:28 14:37 14:42 14:25 14:25
5 292 CLIFT, Justine CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 29 Women BC090436      CAN19870722 "    "    "    15:50 13:34 14:28 14:37 14:43 14:24 14:24
6 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 2:49:33 -1 lap 34.06 15:50 14:17 14:31 15:22 16:14 15:22
7 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 2:52:53 -1 lap 33.40 15:50 13:36 15:30 16:16 16:11 15:59
8 310 CROSS, Chloe Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 12 34 Women BC000413      CAN19820507 2:52:11 -1 lap 33.55 15:52 14:03 15:30 16:15 16:11 15:38
9 311 HAMILTON, Suzanne Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Victoria Cat 12 27 Women BC092231      CAN19890719 2:52:12 -1 lap 33.55 15:51 14:05 15:29 16:15 16:11 15:38

DNF 210 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canadian Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 19 Women 60295      CAN19970911 41:17 31.71 15:50 17:18
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
C Group (Open)
70.03 km, 8 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:00:02 - 35.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 465 MCDOWALL, Kirk Dunbar Cycles CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 4 26 Men BC093592      CAN19901126 2:00:02 0'00" 35.01 17:20 14:48 14:43 14:31 14:26 15:22 15:00 13:53
2 403 KEMP, Jeffrey Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 31 Men BC090850      CAN19850121 "    "    "    17:17 14:48 14:44 14:29 14:28 15:22 15:01 13:53
3 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 2:00:04 0'02" 34.99 17:19 14:47 14:45 14:30 14:26 15:23 14:58 13:57
4 442 KARU, Kalle No team ESTONIA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090592      EST19690613 "    "    "    17:19 14:48 14:44 14:28 14:29 15:22 15:01 13:54
5 499 CAPON, Alex Team Whistler CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 36 Men BC002409      CAN19801125 "    "    "    17:18 14:48 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:22 15:01 13:57
6 502 PARUK, Sascha Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 2:00:09 0'07" 34.97 17:22 14:44 14:44 14:34 14:26 15:20 14:58 14:00
7 531 FREEMAN, Robert Cat 4 29 Men BC096675      USA19870518 2:00:10 0'08" 34.97 17:18 14:49 14:43 14:32 14:25 15:23 14:58 14:02
8 533 HODGINS, William British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      2:00:11 0'09" 34.96 17:21 14:47 14:44 14:31 14:27 15:19 15:01 14:01
9 518 BERKELEY, michael Georgia Cycling UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC091068      CAN19780930 2:00:14 0'12" 34.95 17:19 14:49 14:43 14:32 14:24 15:21 15:01 14:05

10 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 2:00:16 0'14" 34.94 17:21 14:48 14:45 14:24 14:31 15:21 15:02 14:04
11 485 CURRAN, Jason Georgia Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090143      CAN19780720 "    "    "    17:16 14:51 14:43 14:30 14:29 15:22 15:00 14:07
12 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men BC097251      "    "    "    17:18 14:49 14:45 14:31 14:24 15:21 15:02 14:05
13 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 "    "    "    17:20 14:46 14:46 14:30 14:27 15:19 15:01 14:07
14 487 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 4 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 "    "    "    17:22 14:46 14:45 14:30 14:26 15:21 15:00 14:06
15 448 BREAKSPEAR, Mark Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090098      CAN19780521 "    "    "    17:21 14:47 14:42 14:27 14:30 15:21 15:01 14:07
16 520 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC006319      CAN19840523 2:00:18 0'16" 34.92 17:16 14:49 14:45 14:28 14:28 15:22 15:02 14:09
17 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 "    "    "    17:20 14:48 14:46 14:28 14:28 15:22 15:02 14:07
18 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 "    "    "    17:22 14:47 14:44 14:31 14:26 15:21 15:01 14:07
19 429 HENRY, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 38 Men BC092220      CAN19781005 2:00:21 0'19" 34.91 17:17 14:24 14:38 15:00 14:27 15:22 15:01 14:12
20 514 MILLS, Eric canada British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC095352      CAN19860309 "    "    "    17:22 14:48 14:43 14:32 14:25 15:21 15:01 14:09
21 480 BAKER, Thomas CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090678      CAN19701217 "    "    "    17:22 14:47 14:45 14:27 14:29 15:21 15:01 14:10
22 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    17:19 14:47 14:45 14:28 14:29 15:21 15:01 14:11
23 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 2:00:22 0'20" 34.91 17:21 14:47 14:45 14:31 14:25 15:21 14:59 14:14
24 512 RECHENMACHER, Jody Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 34 Women BC090457      CAN19820524 2:00:28 0'26" 34.88 17:19 14:48 14:45 14:30 14:28 15:20 15:02 14:16
25 513 DUNAJKO, Andrzej Odlum Brown Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 4 47 Men BC000142      CAN19690414 2:00:35 0'33" 34.84 17:19 14:48 14:44 14:29 14:28 15:22 15:03 14:23
26 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 2:00:51 0'49" 34.77 17:18 14:49 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:22 15:03 14:41
27 413 FRANK, Daniel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC North Vancouver Cat 4 49 Men BC095986      CAN19670501 "    "    "    17:19 14:48 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:23 15:00 14:43
28 481 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 28 Men BC090431      CAN19881229 2:04:17 4'15" 33.81 17:18 14:49 14:44 14:30 14:30 15:18 16:00 17:08
29 422 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC091114      CAN19650117 2:05:07 5'05" 33.58 17:21 14:47 14:43 14:33 15:20 16:04 16:42 15:37
30 527 DAVIS, Jonathan Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097089      2:05:11 5'09" 33.56 17:17 14:49 14:45 14:31 18:04 15:15 15:01 15:31
31 489 RUHLAND, Mike British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC096905      2:05:54 5'52" 33.37 17:21 14:49 14:43 14:28 17:08 15:50 15:47 15:50
32 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 2:07:45 7'43" 32.89 17:21 14:46 14:45 14:32 15:33 17:07 16:43 16:58
33 447 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Cat 4 50 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 2:08:16 8'14" 32.76 17:18 14:48 14:46 14:30 16:13 16:16 17:11 17:15
34 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 2:08:48 8'46" 32.62 17:21 14:48 14:43 15:12 16:38 16:52 17:18 15:55
35 529 LYNNE, Stuart Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 62 Men BC090236      CAN19541009 2:11:34 11'32" 31.94 17:10 17:10 15:36 16:55 16:06 16:06 16:16 16:16
36 473 NERBAS, Tyler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      CAN19850201 2:11:37 11'35" 31.92 17:23 15:57 15:52 15:59 16:19 16:37 17:10 16:19
37 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 "    "    "    17:20 14:49 14:55 17:11 17:17 16:37 17:10 16:20
38 483 BEAUCHAMP, Neal No team British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC097276      CAN19880214 2:12:59 12'57" 31.60 17:26 16:22 16:14 16:20 16:45 17:39 15:41 16:31
39 430 REINERT, Robert Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC090888      CAN19750511 2:19:17 19'15" 30.17 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25
40 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 2:22:37 22'35" 29.48 17:23 16:56 15:57 18:02 18:42 19:06 18:39
41 532 RICHARDSON, Sean DEVO pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 15 Men BC090384      CAN20010129 2:31:43 31'41" 27.70 18:54 20:40 21:49 16:11 17:46 18:27 18:58
42 506 LONG, Julia TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler U19 17 Women BC093124      CAN19991013 2:37:59 37'57" 26.60 19:43 19:50 21:58 18:45 18:58 19:15 19:45
43 469 DAVIES, Tyler TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U17 15 Men BC090387      CAN20010117 2:40:20 40'18" 26.24 18:54 20:39 21:51 18:07 20:12 20:12 20:12
44 478 OLNER, Sarah Team Whistler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 3 36 Women BC007789      CAN19801107 -8 laps

DNF 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 1:52:01 33.11 17:20 14:22 14:38 15:03 15:05 17:40 16:56
DNF 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      1:27:49 30.01 17:33 15:48 15:52 15:59 22:19
DNF 530 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 60 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 1:03:01 33.44 17:20 14:50 14:44 15:56
DNF 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 1:06:07 31.90 17:23 15:28 16:22 16:39
DNF 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 1:04:31 32.94 17:22 14:47 15:41
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)
70.03 km, 8 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 1:58:02 - 35.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 465 MCDOWALL, Kirk Dunbar Cycles CANADA British Columbia Anmore Cat 4 26 Men BC093592      CAN19901126 2:00:02 35.01 17:20 14:48 14:43 14:31 14:26 15:22 15:00 13:53
2 403 KEMP, Jeffrey Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 31 Men BC090850      CAN19850121 "    0'00" "    17:17 14:48 14:44 14:29 14:28 15:22 15:01 13:53
3 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 2:00:04 0'02" 34.99 17:19 14:47 14:45 14:30 14:26 15:23 14:58 13:57
4 442 KARU, Kalle No team ESTONIA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090592      EST19690613 "    "    "    17:19 14:48 14:44 14:28 14:29 15:22 15:01 13:54
5 499 CAPON, Alex Team Whistler CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 36 Men BC002409      CAN19801125 "    "    "    17:18 14:48 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:22 15:01 13:57
6 502 PARUK, Sascha Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 2:00:09 0'07" 34.97 17:22 14:44 14:44 14:34 14:26 15:20 14:58 14:00
7 531 FREEMAN, Robert Cat 4 29 Men BC096675      USA19870518 2:00:10 0'08" 34.97 17:18 14:49 14:43 14:32 14:25 15:23 14:58 14:02
8 533 HODGINS, William British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      2:00:11 0'09" 34.96 17:21 14:47 14:44 14:31 14:27 15:19 15:01 14:01
9 518 BERKELEY, michael Georgia Cycling UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC091068      CAN19780930 2:00:14 0'12" 34.95 17:19 14:49 14:43 14:32 14:24 15:21 15:01 14:05

10 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 2:00:16 0'14" 34.94 17:21 14:48 14:45 14:24 14:31 15:21 15:02 14:04
11 485 CURRAN, Jason Georgia Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090143      CAN19780720 "    "    "    17:16 14:51 14:43 14:30 14:29 15:22 15:00 14:07
12 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men BC097251      "    "    "    17:18 14:49 14:45 14:31 14:24 15:21 15:02 14:05
13 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 "    "    "    17:20 14:46 14:46 14:30 14:27 15:19 15:01 14:07
14 487 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 4 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 "    "    "    17:22 14:46 14:45 14:30 14:26 15:21 15:00 14:06
15 448 BREAKSPEAR, Mark Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090098      CAN19780521 "    "    "    17:21 14:47 14:42 14:27 14:30 15:21 15:01 14:07
16 520 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC006319      CAN19840523 2:00:18 0'16" 34.92 17:16 14:49 14:45 14:28 14:28 15:22 15:02 14:09
17 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 "    "    "    17:22 14:47 14:44 14:31 14:26 15:21 15:01 14:07
18 429 HENRY, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 38 Men BC092220      CAN19781005 2:00:21 0'19" 34.91 17:17 14:24 14:38 15:00 14:27 15:22 15:01 14:12
19 514 MILLS, Eric canada British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC095352      CAN19860309 "    "    "    17:22 14:48 14:43 14:32 14:25 15:21 15:01 14:09
20 480 BAKER, Thomas CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090678      CAN19701217 "    "    "    17:22 14:47 14:45 14:27 14:29 15:21 15:01 14:10
21 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    17:19 14:47 14:45 14:28 14:29 15:21 15:01 14:11
22 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 2:00:22 0'20" 34.91 17:21 14:47 14:45 14:31 14:25 15:21 14:59 14:14
23 513 DUNAJKO, Andrzej Odlum Brown Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 4 47 Men BC000142      CAN19690414 2:00:35 0'33" 34.84 17:19 14:48 14:44 14:29 14:28 15:22 15:03 14:23
24 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 2:00:51 0'49" 34.77 17:18 14:49 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:22 15:03 14:41
25 413 FRANK, Daniel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC North Vancouver Cat 4 49 Men BC095986      CAN19670501 "    "    "    17:19 14:48 14:45 14:28 14:27 15:23 15:00 14:43
26 481 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 28 Men BC090431      CAN19881229 2:04:17 4'15" 33.81 17:18 14:49 14:44 14:30 14:30 15:18 16:00 17:08
27 422 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC091114      CAN19650117 2:05:07 5'05" 33.58 17:21 14:47 14:43 14:33 15:20 16:04 16:42 15:37
28 527 DAVIS, Jonathan Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097089      2:05:11 5'09" 33.56 17:17 14:49 14:45 14:31 18:04 15:15 15:01 15:31
29 489 RUHLAND, Mike British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC096905      2:05:54 5'52" 33.37 17:21 14:49 14:43 14:28 17:08 15:50 15:47 15:50
30 447 LACHANCE, Ray CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Richmond Cat 4 50 Men BC090771      CAN19661120 2:08:16 8'14" 32.76 17:18 14:48 14:46 14:30 16:13 16:16 17:11 17:15
31 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 2:08:48 8'46" 32.62 17:21 14:48 14:43 15:12 16:38 16:52 17:18 15:55
32 529 LYNNE, Stuart Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 62 Men BC090236      CAN19541009 2:11:34 11'32" 31.94 17:10 17:10 15:36 16:55 16:06 16:06 16:16 16:16
33 473 NERBAS, Tyler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      CAN19850201 2:11:37 11'35" 31.92 17:23 15:57 15:52 15:59 16:19 16:37 17:10 16:19
34 483 BEAUCHAMP, Neal No team British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC097276      CAN19880214 2:12:59 12'57" 31.60 17:26 16:22 16:14 16:20 16:45 17:39 15:41 16:31
35 430 REINERT, Robert Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC090888      CAN19750511 2:19:17 -1 lap 30.17 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25 17:25
36 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 2:22:37 -1 lap 29.48 17:23 16:56 15:57 18:02 18:42 19:06 18:39
37 532 RICHARDSON, Sean DEVO pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 15 Men BC090384      CAN20010129 2:31:43 -1 lap 27.70 18:54 20:40 21:49 16:11 17:46 18:27 18:58

DNF 530 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 60 Men BC090186      CAN19560210 1:03:01 33.44 17:20 14:50 14:44 15:56
DNF 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 1:04:31 32.94 17:22 14:47 15:41
DNF 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 1:06:07 31.90 17:23 15:28 16:22 16:39
DNF 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      1:27:49 30.01 17:33 15:48 15:52 15:59 22:19
DNF 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 1:52:01 33.11 17:20 14:22 14:38 15:03 15:05 17:40 16:56
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)
70.03 km, 8 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 1:58:18 - 34.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 2:00:18 34.92 17:20 14:48 14:46 14:28 14:28 15:22 15:02 14:07
2 512 RECHENMACHER, Jody Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 34 Women BC090457      CAN19820524 2:00:28 0'10" 34.88 17:19 14:48 14:45 14:30 14:28 15:20 15:02 14:16
3 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 2:07:45 7'27" 32.89 17:21 14:46 14:45 14:32 15:33 17:07 16:43 16:58
4 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:11:37 11'19" 31.92 17:20 14:49 14:55 17:11 17:17 16:37 17:10 16:20
5 478 OLNER, Sarah Team Whistler Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 3 36 Women BC007789      CAN19801107 -8 laps
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
U19 (Women)
61.28 km, 7 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:35:59 - 26.60 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 506 LONG, Julia TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler U19 17 Women BC093124      CAN19991013 2:37:59 26.60 19:43 19:50 21:58 18:45 18:58 19:15 19:45
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
U17 (Men)
61.28 km, 7 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 2:38:20 - 26.24 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 469 DAVIES, Tyler TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver U17 15 Men BC090387      CAN20010117 2:40:20 26.24 18:54 20:39 21:51 18:07 20:12 20:12 20:12
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
D Group (Open)
43.77 km, 5 laps of 8.75 km, winner: 26:10 - 60.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 643 VERNON, Fiona UNITED KINGDOM BC North Vancouver Cat 4 26 Women BC096263      GBR19901015 26:10 0'00" 60.20 8:43 8:43 8:43 8:43 8:43
2 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 26:12 0'02" 60.12 8:44 8:44 8:44 8:44 8:44
3 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 31:19 5'09" 50.29 10:27 10:27 10:27 10:27 10:27
4 641 LAW, Angela Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 18 Women BC097088      CAN19980515 46:01 19'51" 34.24 10:00 18:01 18:01
5 667 MUHLERT, Dave CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 33 Men BC002423      CAN19830716 1:08:26 42'16" 39.26 8:43 14:56 14:56 14:56
6 656 LITTLE, wayne Interior Grasslands Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 5 47 Men BC007701      1:08:32 42'22" 39.22 8:42 14:58 14:58 14:58
7 555 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 44 Men BC000473      CAN19720309 1:08:30 42'20" 39.23 8:42 14:57 14:57 14:57
8 603 MEADE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 42 Men BC007273      CAN19740227 1:08:29 42'19" 39.24 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
9 665 FERGUSON, derek British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC097304      1:08:30 42'20" 39.23 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57

10 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 1:08:31 42'21" 39.21 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
11 666 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 5 25 Men BC097247      CAN19910211 1:08:30 42'20" 39.22 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
12 639 SOLHEIM, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 40 Men BC000895      CAN19760119 1:08:41 42'31" 39.12 8:44 14:59 14:59 14:59
13 644 LANG, Robert No team CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 5 60 Men BC000787      CAN19560614 1:08:55 42'45" 38.99 8:46 15:03 15:03 15:03
14 604 LILLEY, Jacqui TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC091724      CAN19750709 1:09:52 43'42" 38.48 8:45 15:17 15:17 15:17
15 653 FRANCIS, Daniel Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 "    "    "    8:45 15:17 15:17 15:17
16 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      1:09:55 43'45" 38.46 8:45 15:18 15:18 15:18
17 623 COHEN, Rebecca Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC096051      CAN19880320 1:10:04 43'54" 38.38 8:42 15:21 15:21 15:21
18 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:10:34 44'24" 38.12 8:45 15:27 15:27 15:27
19 625 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 27 Women BC095481      CAN19890602 1:10:53 44'43" 37.96 8:44 15:32 15:32 15:32
20 662 BUSH, Orlando Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 5 51 Men BC001854      CAN19650105 1:13:27 47'17" 36.68 8:44 16:11 16:11 16:11
21 663 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley U15 14 Women BC095014      CAN20021026 1:13:28 47'18" 36.68 8:44 16:11 16:11 16:11
22 613 WILKINS, David Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA British Columbia Fort Langley Cat 5 70 Men BC000806      CAN19460303 1:14:49 48'39" 36.04 8:45 16:31 16:31 16:31
23 621 PARRY, David No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 59 Men BC090753      CAN19570507 1:16:56 50'46" 35.07 8:48 17:02 17:02 17:02
24 616 DONOGHUE, Joseph CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 5 56 Men BC006575      CAN19600208 1:17:25 51'15" 34.78 9:18 17:02 17:02 17:02
25 637 MACCULLOCH, Alison Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 53 Women BC002690      CAN19630728 1:17:52 51'42" 34.59 9:19 17:08 17:08 17:08
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Bradner RR-RoadRace
March 19, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)
43.77 km, 5 laps of 8.75 km, winner: -1:16:50 - 60.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 643 VERNON, Fiona UNITED KINGDOM BC North Vancouver Cat 4 26 Women BC096263      GBR19901015 24:10 60.20 8:43 8:43 8:43 8:43 8:43
2 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 24:12 0'02" 60.12 8:44 8:44 8:44 8:44 8:44
3 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 29:19 5'09" 50.29 10:27 10:27 10:27 10:27 10:27
4 641 LAW, Angela Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 18 Women BC097088      CAN19980515 44:01 19'51" 34.24 10:00 18:01 18:01
5 667 MUHLERT, Dave CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 33 Men BC002423      CAN19830716 1:06:26 -1 lap 39.26 8:43 14:56 14:56 14:56
6 656 LITTLE, wayne Interior Grasslands Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 5 47 Men BC007701      1:06:32 -1 lap 39.22 8:42 14:58 14:58 14:58
7 555 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 44 Men BC000473      CAN19720309 1:06:30 -1 lap 39.23 8:42 14:57 14:57 14:57
8 603 MEADE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 42 Men BC007273      CAN19740227 1:06:29 -1 lap 39.24 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
9 665 FERGUSON, derek British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC097304      1:06:30 -1 lap 39.23 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57

10 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 1:06:31 -1 lap 39.21 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
11 666 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles British Columbia Cat 5 25 Men BC097247      CAN19910211 1:06:30 -1 lap 39.22 8:43 14:57 14:57 14:57
12 639 SOLHEIM, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Cat 5 40 Men BC000895      CAN19760119 1:06:41 -1 lap 39.12 8:44 14:59 14:59 14:59
13 644 LANG, Robert No team CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 5 60 Men BC000787      CAN19560614 1:06:55 -1 lap 38.99 8:46 15:03 15:03 15:03
14 604 LILLEY, Jacqui TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC091724      CAN19750709 1:07:52 -1 lap 38.48 8:45 15:17 15:17 15:17
15 653 FRANCIS, Daniel Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 "    -1 lap "    8:45 15:17 15:17 15:17
16 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      1:07:55 -1 lap 38.46 8:45 15:18 15:18 15:18
17 623 COHEN, Rebecca Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC096051      CAN19880320 1:08:04 -1 lap 38.38 8:42 15:21 15:21 15:21
18 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:08:34 -1 lap 38.12 8:45 15:27 15:27 15:27
19 625 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 27 Women BC095481      CAN19890602 1:08:53 -1 lap 37.96 8:44 15:32 15:32 15:32
20 662 BUSH, Orlando Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 5 51 Men BC001854      CAN19650105 1:11:27 -1 lap 36.68 8:44 16:11 16:11 16:11
21 663 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley U15 14 Women BC095014      CAN20021026 1:11:28 -1 lap 36.68 8:44 16:11 16:11 16:11
22 613 WILKINS, David Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA British Columbia Fort Langley Cat 5 70 Men BC000806      CAN19460303 1:12:49 -1 lap 36.04 8:45 16:31 16:31 16:31
23 621 PARRY, David No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 59 Men BC090753      CAN19570507 1:14:56 -1 lap 35.07 8:48 17:02 17:02 17:02
24 616 DONOGHUE, Joseph CANADA BC Port Moody Cat 5 56 Men BC006575      CAN19600208 1:15:25 -1 lap 34.78 9:18 17:02 17:02 17:02
25 637 MACCULLOCH, Alison Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 53 Women BC002690      CAN19630728 1:15:52 -1 lap 34.59 9:19 17:08 17:08 17:08
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